OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 1 -- BARRICADE

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 16,51 3,4525 60,0000
2 56 17,25 3,2464 56,4186
3 58 18,42 3,1488 54,7220
4 57 18,50 3,0811 53,5459
5 59 19,92 2,9618 51,4738
6 46 18,11 2,5400 44,1431
7 58 24,12 2,4046 41,7902
8 59 27,18 2,1707 37,7247
9 20 21,28 0,9398 16,3336
10 0 16,75 0,0000 0,0000
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,03
91,20
89,24
85,79
73,57
69,65
62,87
27,22

0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

Name

POULAIN, Laurent
COURTOT, Philippe
GROSS, Christophe
GHNASSIA, Laurent
GROSS, Dominique
GROSS, Hubert
SFALLI, Christian
ROUSSELOT, Yves
KARDJO, Ingrid
GROSS, Gaél
PREVEZIOTIS, Patrick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 1 -- BARRICADE

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 20,39 2,9426 60,0000 100,00 21 LEFETZ-ORY, Mathieu

2 58 21,58 2,6877 54,8017 91,34 22 ROUSSELOT, Eric

3 54 20,79 2,5974 52,9610 88,27 12 MICHEL VILLAZ, Didier

4 58 23,14 2,5065 51,1072 85,18 1 MAGI, Eric

5 60 28,93 2,0740 42,2883 70,48 20 GARCIA, Yann

6 59 20,74 1,9839 40,4509 67,42 24 MATALIANO, Antonio

7 58 30,77 1,8850 38,4342 64,06 18 TINORUA, Richard

8 56 29,93 1,8710 38,1503 63,58 25 MATTALIANO, Hiro

9 57 34,86 1,6351 33,3399 55,57 19 VIDAILLAC, Philippe
10 45 28,80 1,5625 31,8594 53,10 13 MEZIERES, Laurent
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 TEVANT, Patrick
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014

Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 1 -- BARRICADE

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 60 66,91 0,8967 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 FANDOUX, Jean-Marie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 2 -- YALLA

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 118 17,86 6,6069 120,0000 100,00 8 GROSS, Gaél

2 100 16,22 6,1652 111,9773 93,31 6 GROSS, Christophe

3 110 20,17 5,4536 99,0530 82,54 14 POULAIN, Laurent

4 90 17,15 5,2478 95,3145 79,43 5 GHNASSIA, Laurent

5 106 22,53 4,7048 85,4526 71,21 9 GROSS, Hubert

6 104 26,93 3,8619 70,1419 58,45 7 GROSS, Dominique

7 92 24,69 3,7262 67,6780 56,40 2 COURTOT, Philippe

8 110 33,25 3,3083 60,0872 50,07 10 KARDJO, Ingrid

9 105 64,07 1,6388 29,7656 24,80 23 ROUSSELOT, Yves
10 60 45,58 1,3164 23,9088 19,92 16 SFALLI, Christian
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 PREVEZIOTIS, Patrick
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 2 -- YALLA

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 19,42 5,8702 120,0000
2 114 25,29 4,5077 92,1471
3 120 37,69 3,1839 65,0850
4 114 36,18 3,1509 64,4113
5 120 39,09 3,0698 62,7540
6 108 39,93 2,7047 55,2904
7 114 46,88 2,4317 49,7099
8 119 49,27 2,4153 49,3731
9 112 47,06 2,3799 48,6510
10 110 56,19 1,9576 40,0184
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
76,79
54,24
53,68
52,29
46,08
41,42
41,14
40,54
33,35

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

1
22
21
20
13
12
18
19
25
24
17

Name

MAGI, Eric
ROUSSELOT, Eric
LEFETZ-ORY, Mathieu
GARCIA, Yann
MEZIERES, Laurent
MICHEL VILLAZ, Didier
TINORUA, Richard
VIDAILLAC, Philippe
MATTALIANO, Hiro
MATALIANO, Antonio
TEVANT, Patrick
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014

Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 2 -- YALLA

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 120 89,99 1,3335 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 FANDOUX, Jean-Marie

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 3 -- ROCK'N ROLL

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1583 33,87 4,5173 160,0000
2 133 34,29 3,8787 137,3814
3 143 42,10 3,3967 120,3089
4 101 35,16 2,8726 101,7457
5 116 41,87 2,7705 98,1293
6 160 60,29 2,6538 93,9980
7 142 67,69 2,0978 74,3032
8 96 63,40 1,5142 53,6322
9 128 124,40 1,0289 36,4446
10 1 63,44 0,0158 0,5583
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,86
75,19
63,59
61,33
58,75
46,44
33,52
22,78

0,35
0,00

COMPETITOR

3+

Name

GROSS, Gaél
GHNASSIA, Laurent
GROSS, Christophe
GROSS, Dominique
GROSS, Hubert
KARDJO, Ingrid
SFALLI, Christian
COURTOT, Philippe
ROUSSELOT, Yves
POULAIN, Laurent
PREVEZIOTIS, Patrick

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014
Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 3 -- ROCK'N ROLL

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 125 39,25 3,1847 160,0000 100,00 1 MAGI, Eric

2 113 42,58 2,6538 133,3283 83,33 22 ROUSSELOT, Eric

3 150 58,25 2,5751 129,3734 80,86 12 MICHEL VILLAZ, Didier
4 152 64,12 2,3706 119,0967 74,44 21 LEFETZ-ORY, Mathieu
5 119 57,69 2,0627 103,6325 64,77 20 GARCIA, Yann

6 158 87,80 1,7995 90,4091 56,51 24 MATALIANO, Antonio
7 125 72,16 1,7323 87,0288 54,39 18 TINORUA, Richard

8 132 84,00 1,5714 78,9486 49,34 13 MEZIERES, Laurent

9 131 89,51 1,4635 73,5274 45,95 19 VIDAILLAC, Philippe
10 104 71,12 1,4623 73,4668 45,92 25 MATTALIANO, Hiro
11 0 0,00 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 17 TEVANT, Patrick
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
TSV ANTC SEPTEMBRE 2014

Printed septembre 8, 2014 at 21:25

Stage 3 -- ROCK'N ROLL

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 160 118,61 1,3490 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 FANDOUX, Jean-Marie
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